Jun 01 2024 (14:24) India Rail Info 1

Swaraj SF Special/04672x - COVR - NR
KTHU/Kathua to BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus
27h 33m - 1875 km - 22 halts - Departs Tue,Wed, Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SVDK [SMVD Katra 09:55 0 |1 0 62 814 [NR
2 |UHP |Udhampur 10:19 10:21 2m |2 |1 25 |50 NR
3 AT Jammu Tawi 11:25 11:35 10m (3 |1 78 |76 [344 |NR
4 |KTHU |Kathua 12:35 12:37 2m |2 |1 154 |32 393 [NR
5 PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 13:20 13:30 10m |1 |1 177 |61 |326 |[NR
6 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction [15:20 15:30 10m |3 |1 290 (82 |236 |NR
7 PGW |Phagwara Junction 15:42 15:44 2m |1 |1 306 |57 NR
8 LDH (Ludhiana Junction 16:22 16:40 18m |1 |1 342 |62 |257 |NR
9 UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction |18:30 18:35 5m (3 |1 456 103 (273 |NR
10 |PNP |Panipatjunction 19:39 19:41 2m |2 |1 565 |79 [235 [NR
11 |SZM |Sabzi Mandi 20:46 20:48 2m (2 |1 651 |7 222 |NR
12 |NDLS |New Delhi 21:24 21:39 15m (8 1 655 |84 |214 |NR
13 [MT) Mathura Junction 23:20 23:25 5m |2 |1 796 101 |177 |[NCR
14 |SWM |[Sawai Madhopur 01:33 01:35 2m |2 |2 1012 92 WCR

Junction
15 |KOTA |Kota Junction 02:45 02:55 10m (2 |2 1120 |93 |253 [WCR
16 |BWM |Bhawani Mandi 04:00 04:02 2m |1 |2 1221 |69 |381 [WCR
17 |NAD [Nagda Junction 05:50 05:55 5m |2 |2 1346 |70 |469 |WR
18 [RTM |Ratlam Junction 06:30 06:40 10m [0 |2 1387 |78 |494 |WR
19 |MGN [Meghnagar 07:42 07:44 2m (2 |2 1468 (83 |319 |WR
20 |(DHD |Dahod 08:08 08:10 2m |0 |2 1501 [55 |312 |[WR
21 |GDA |Godhra Junction 09:30 09:32 2m |1 |2 1574 180 |119 [WR
22 |BRC |Vadodara Junction 10:27 10:37 10m 2 1648 |83 (36 |WR
23 |BH Bharuch Junction 11:28 11:30 2m |5 |2 1718 |65 WR
24 |ST Surat 12:25 12:30 5m |2 |2 1777 184 |59 |WR
25 |VAPI |Vapi 13:38 13:40 2m (2 |2 1872 (88 |27 |WR
26 |BVI Borivali 15:14 15:17 3m |7 |2 |2011 (21 |18 [WR
27 |BDTS |[Mumbai Bandra 16:10 7 (2 |2029 |- 4 |WR

Terminus

Jun 01 2024 (14:24) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



